
City Hall
New York, NY  10007The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: BInt 0923-2018 Name: Requiring the NYPD to consult with nonpublic
schools on emergency preparedness.

Status:Type: Introduction Filed (End of Session)

In control: Committee on Public Safety

On agenda: 5/9/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to requiring the New
York Police Department to consult with nonpublic schools on emergency preparedness

Sponsors: Paul A. Vallone, Margaret S. Chin, Francisco P. Moya, Robert E. Cornegy, Jr., Ben Kallos, Peter A.
Koo, Adrienne E. Adams, Keith Powers, Deborah L. Rose, Robert F. Holden, Mark Gjonaj, Farah N.
Louis, Joseph C. Borelli, Eric A. Ulrich

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Summary of Int. No. 923-B, 2. Summary of Int. No. 923-A, 3. Summary of Int. No. 923, 4. Int. No.
923, 5. May 9, 2018 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files, 6. Proposed Int. No. 923-A - 9/27/18,
7. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 05-09-18, 8. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - May 9, 2018, 9.
Committee Report 9/20/18, 10. Hearing Testimony 9/20/18, 11. Hearing Transcript 9/20/18, 12.
Proposed Int. No. 923-B - 10/6/20

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Introduced by CouncilCity Council5/9/2018 *

Referred to Comm by CouncilCity Council5/9/2018 *

Hearing Held by CommitteeCommittee on Public Safety9/20/2018 *

Amendment Proposed by CommCommittee on Public Safety9/20/2018 *

Laid Over by CommitteeCommittee on Public Safety9/20/2018 *

Hearing Held by CommitteeCommittee on Education9/20/2018 *

Amendment Proposed by CommCommittee on Education9/20/2018 *

Laid Over by CommitteeCommittee on Education9/20/2018 *

Filed (End of Session)City Council12/31/2021 B
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